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Event 7 HOA
Shooter
Morse, Gregg
Reel, Jake
Campbell, Jack
Bernardi, Jack
Cheng, William
Cheng, Walter
Balma, Steven
Phelps, Keith
Burgess, Edson
Wendt, Robin
Tooker, Wayne
Brophy, Richard
Collins, Edward
Llama, Peter
Sappington, Nathan
Vencill, Bill

Mitchell, Benjamin

Score
387A
386AA
386A
383A
380A
380B
3798
375B
374C
369C
363C
362D
358D
356D
345E
303E
292E

Award
CH
AAl
Al
A2
A3
B1
B2
B3
Cc1
c2
c3
D1
D2
D3
E1l
E2
E3



	Summary
	Dbls
	12 Ga
	20 Ga
	28 Ga
	410
	HOA



